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COS

TECHNICAL DATA
Corrugated tubes holder
Temperature range

B STRUCTURE

» Material: Polyamide (PA) 6
*+ Flammability acc. to UL 94

Suitable for Width mm
nominal

size

10.0 18.5
14.0 24.0
20.0 35.0
23.0 42.0
37.0 55.0
45.0 67.0

-30°Cto +105°C

Height mm

21
25.5
36
43.5
56.5
68

Packaging
unit (in pc.)

100
100
100
50
20
20

black
Part no.

920375
920357
920358
920359
920360
920361

B PROPERTIES

halogen-free
cadmium-free
resistant to: fuels, mineral oils, greases, weak bases, weak acids

H APPLICATION

Machine and plant construction

Robotics

Automation technology

Vehicle construction and shipbuilding

Railway technology

Installation technology

Control cabinet construction

Tube holder for dividible HELUcond CO protection tube.

Quick fastening with integrated rib, which also fixes the protection
tube in an axial direction



