







TECHNICAL DATA

Corrugated tubes holder

Temperature range

-30°C to +105°C

STRUCTURE

- Material: Polyamide (PA) 6Flammability acc. to UL 94

PROPERTIES

- halogen-free
- cadmium-free
- resistant to: fuels, mineral oils, greases, weak bases, weak acids

APPLICATION

- Machine and plant construction
- Robotics
- Automation technology
- · Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
- Railway technology
- · Installation technology
- Control cabinet construction
- Tube holder for dividible HELUcond CO protection tube. Quick fastening with integrated rib, which also fixes the protection tube in an axial direction

			black
Width mm	Height mm	Packaging unit (in pc.)	Part no.
18.5	21	100	920375
24.0	25.5	100	920357
35.0	36	100	920358
42.0	43.5	50	920359
55.0	56.5	20	920360
67.0	68	20	920361
	18.5 24.0 35.0 42.0 55.0	18.5 21 24.0 25.5 35.0 36 42.0 43.5 55.0 56.5	unit (in pc.) 18.5 21 100 24.0 25.5 100 35.0 36 100 42.0 43.5 50 55.0 56.5 20

